

ACEQUIA DE LOS ORTIZ DE NAMBE
PIPELINE PROJECT PHASE I
William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.
Bid Tabulation
March 30, 2020

BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Roybal Enterprises General Contractors, Inc.		Los Alamos Landscaping & More LLC		Sanchez Demolition Inc.		CF Padilla LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID STA 0+00 TO STA 20+00 - Irrigation Pipeline													
1	Mobilization, demobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000	\$1,000.00	\$1,000	\$18,000	\$18,000	\$32,017.00	\$32,017	\$20,645	\$20,645.10
2	Pollution control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500	\$1,000.00	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,800.00	\$2,800	\$5,343	\$5,343.42
3	Construction surveys	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	\$1,000.00	\$1,000	\$3,800	\$3,800	\$4,000.00	\$4,000	\$5,731	\$5,730.68
4	Demolish and remove existing concrete ditch	LF	330	\$10.00	\$3,300	\$5.00	\$1,650	\$40	\$13,200	\$23.25	\$7,673	\$51	\$16,787.10
5	Furnish and place pipeline bedding	CY	19	\$20.00	\$380	\$25.00	\$475	\$300	\$5,700	\$342.32	\$6,504	\$472	\$8,967.05
6	Pipeline trench backfill and compaction	CY	500	\$20.00	\$10,000	\$25.00	\$12,500	\$32	\$16,000	\$59.10	\$29,550	\$59	\$29,340.00
7	Furnish and install 15 in. diameter PVC P.I.P. 80 PSI	LF	2,000	\$24.00	\$48,000	\$30.00	\$60,000	\$22	\$44,000	\$17.87	\$35,740	\$22	\$43,400.00
8	Furnish and install fittings, valves and vents. See fitting schedule	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500	\$22,474.00	\$22,474	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$33,250.00	\$33,250	\$52,664	\$52,664.22
9	Furnish and install 18 in. diameter CMP 16 ga.	LF	48	\$50.00	\$2,400	\$42.00	\$2,016	\$67	\$3,216	\$87.29	\$4,190	\$150	\$7,197.60
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$90,080.00		\$102,115.00		\$143,916.00		\$155,723.50		\$190,075.17
NMGRT (7.125%):					\$6,418.20		\$7,275.69		\$10,254.02		\$11,095.30		\$13,542.86
BASE BID TOTAL:					\$96,498.20		\$109,390.69		\$154,170.02		\$166,818.80		\$203,618.03
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE - Irrigation Pipeline													
10	15 in. diameter PVC P.I.P. 80 PSI (including bedding and backfill)	LF	EACH FOOT	--		\$36.48		\$32.00		\$71.92		\$40.85	
DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATIVE - Irrigation Pipeline													
11	15 in. diameter PVC P.I.P. 80 PSI (including bedding and backfill)	LF	EACH FOOT	--		\$36.48		\$30.00		\$35.90		\$40.85	